
Portland General Electric Company 
Legal Department 
121 SW Salmon Street. Portland, Oregon 97204 
(503) 464-7611 • Facsimile (503) 464-2200 

Via Electronic Filing and U.S. Mail 
Oregon Public Utility Commission 
Attention: Filing Center 
550 Capitol Street NE, #215 
PO Box 2148 
Salem OR 97308-2148 

Re: UM 1460 

Attention Filing Center: 

August 31, 2010 

Richard George 
Assistant General Counsel 

PGE submitted an oral petition to intervene at the Prehearing Conference in the above-captioned 
docket. This petition to intervene was granted by ALJ Wallace in the August 16,2010 Prehearing 
Conference Memorandum. Please update the official service list in this docket to include the following 
parties: 

J. Richard George 
Assistant General Counsel 
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
121 SW Salmon St lWTC1301 
Portland, OR 97204 
richard.george@pgn.com 

Doug Kuns 
Rates & Regulatory Affairs 
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
121 SW Salmon St lWTC 0702 
Portland, OR 97204 
pge.opuc.filings@pgn.com 

Thank you in advance for your assistance. 

Sincerely, 

JRG:cbm 
cc: UM 1460 Service List 

-~ 
QChard George ~ 

Assistant General Counsel 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I have this day caused REQUEST FOR CHANGE TO SERVICE LIST to 

be served by electronic mail to those pruties whose email addresses appear on the attached 

service list, and by First Class US Mail, postage prepaid and properly addressed, to those parties 

on the attached service list who have not waived paper service from OPUC Docket No. UM 

1460. 

Dated at Portland, Oregon, this 31 st day of August, 2010. 

POitland General Electric Company 
121 SW Salmon St., 1WTC1301 
Portland, OR 97204 
(503) 464-7611 Telephone 
(503) 464-2200 Fax 
richard.george@pgn.com 
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Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 
OPUC Dockets 
dockets@oregoncub.org 
(*Waived Paper Service) 
Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 
Gordon Feighner 
gordon@oregoncub.org 
(*Waived Paper Service) 
Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 
Kevin Elliott Parks 
kevin@oregoncub.org 
(*Wai ved Paper Service) 
Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 
John Sturm 
john@oregoncub.org 
(*Waived Paper Service) 
Department of Justice 
Michael T. Weirich 
1162 Court Street NE 
Salem, OR 97301-4096 
michael. weirich@state.oLus 
Idaho Power Company 
Jan Bryant 
jbryant@idahoQower.com 
(*Waived paper service) 
Idaho Power Company 
Michael Youngblood 
myoungblood@idahoQower.col11 
(*Waived paper service) 

McDowell, Rackner & Gibson PC 
Wendy McIndoo 
419 SW 11 Ih Ave, Suite 400 
Portland, OR 97205 
wendy@mcd-law.com 
NW Energy Coalition 
Steven Weiss 
4422 Oregon Trail Court NE 
Salem, OR 97305 
steve@nwenergy.org 

SERVICE LIST 
OPUC DOCKET # UM 1460 

Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 
Robert Jenks 
bob@oregoncub.org 
(*Waived Paper Service) 
Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 
G. Catriona McCracken 
catriona@oregoncub.org 
(*Waived Paper Service) 
Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 
Raymond Myers 
ray@oregoncub.org 
(*Waived Paper Service) 
Community Action Partnership of Oregon 
Jess Kincaid 
jess@caporegon.org 
(*Wai ved Paper Service) 
Idaho Power Company 
Christa BeatTY 
cbearry@idahoQower.com 
(*waived paper service) 

Idaho Power Company 
Lisa D. Nordstrom 
Inordstrom@idahoQower.com 
(*Waived paper service) 
McDowell, Rackner & Gibson, PC 
Adam Lowney 
419 SW 11th Ave, Suite 400 
Portland, OR 97205 
adam@mcd-law.col11 
McDowell, Rackner & Gibson, PC 
Lisa F. Rackner 
419 SW 11'h Ave, Suite 400 
Portland, OR 97205 
lisa@mcd-Iaw.com 
Pacific Power and Light 
Michelle R. Mishoe 
Michelle.mishoe@pacificorQ.com 
(*Waived paper service) 
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PacifiCorp PacifiCorp dba Pacific Power 
Doug Marx Oregon Dockets 
douglas.marx@12acificor]2.com oregondockets@12acifico!].com 
(*Waived paper service) (*Waived Paper Service) 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
Maury Galbraith 
PO Box 2148 
Salem, OR 97301 
maury .galbraith@state.or.us 
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